	The second secon
FORM PTO-1595	998 SHEET US DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	Patent and Trademark Office
I AD SURINGS ♀♀♀ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterus and 007688	83 attached priginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Name: EMISSION CONTROLS CORP.
THE NATURAL RESOURCES FOUNDATION	
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔾 Yes 🔞 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Merger	Street Address: 1800 East Sahara
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Suite 107
Other	City: Last Vegas State: NV ZIP:89104
Execution Date: June 29, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? U Yes W No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	ne execution date of the application is: June 29, 1998
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
,,	5,746,188
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: THOMAS BY LAMPS	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
BIELEN, PETERSON & LAMPE	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	☑ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1990 N. California Blvd.	
	8. Deposit account number:
Suite 720	02-2273
City: WALNUT CREEK State: CA ZIP: 94596	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	THIS SPACE
07/20/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000008 5746188	
01 FC:581 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature.	
	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
THOMAS R. LAMPE, Attorney for Applicant	2 1 L 1998
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
	REFL: 9306 FRAME: 0757

ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION OF ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, THE NATURAL RESOURCES FOUNDATION, a for profit foundation organized under the laws of Belize and having an address at 20 Regent Street, Belize City, Belize, Central America, hereby assigns to EMISSION CONTROLS CORP, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Nevada, and having an address at 1800 East Sahara, Suite 107, Las Vegas, Clark County, Nevada 89104, United States of America, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire worldwide right, title and interest in and to invention or improvements in

and in and to United States Patent No. 5,746,188, issued May 5, 1998, and in and to any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional and substitution application related thereto, and in and to any application for said invention or improvements which may be filed in any country foreign to the United States, and in and to any and all Letters Patent that may be granted upon such applications, and any reissue or extension thereof, and all rights under the International Convention for the protection of

1

Industrial Property or any other	er treaty.
Date: <u>6 29-75</u>	THE NATURAL RESOURCES FOUNDATION
	A Path 1
	And Cortes
	SYD COOKE, Executive Trustee
ALL PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
State of (COMMO)	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
)	Individual(s)
County of [1750]	Corporate
	Officer(s)
	Title(s)
	Partner(s)
	Attorney-in-Fact
	Trustee(s)
	Subscribing Witness
	Guardian/Conservator
	Other:
	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
	Name of Person(s) or Entity(ies)
$\mathbf{n} = \frac{1}{12} \mathbf{V} \otimes \hat{F} = 9 \hat{\mathbf{W}}$ before	e me, Name, Title of Officer-E.G.,
	Name, Title of Officer-E.G.,
	"Jane Doe, Notary Public"
ersonally appeared	Name of Cignon(a)
Demonally known to me OF	Name of Signer(s)
Personally known to me - Ok	R - proved to me on the basis of
wheeribod to the within inclu	The person(s) whose name(s) is/are rument and acknowledged to me that
a /she /they everyted the	rument and acknowledged to me that
e/sne/they executed the sa	ame in his/her/their authorized
apacity(ies), and that by i	his/her/their signature(s) on the The entity upon behalf of which the
erson(s) acted, executed the	ne entity upon behalf of which the
erson(s) acced, executed the	instrument.
itness my hand and official se	eal.
	Maria da Contra di
errorgens and the desirence of the second se	Signature of Notary
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Ab. Commission Emiras 198

PATENT REEL: 9306 FRAME: 0759